05-17-2002

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		184					
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	1020931	10-1	V V				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address					
Takeshi OKAZAWA		Name:	Nec Corporation				
Katsumi SUEMITSU							
25/08/17		internal Address:					
Additional mame(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? ☐Yes ☑ No						
3. Nature of conveyance:							
<u> </u>	erger		7.1 Chiha E chama				
_		7-1, Shiba 5-chome Street Address:					
📮 Security Agreement 🚽 C	hange of Name		inato-ku, Tokyo Japan				
[Other							
		City	State: 7in:				
A - il or or	000	Oily	State:Zip:				
Execution Date:April 25, 20		Additional name(s) & ad	dress(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 📮 No				
4. Application number(s) or patent numl	ber(s):						
If this document is being filed togethe	er with a new applica	ation, the execution da	te of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)					
,		211 010111111(2)					
	Additional numbers attac						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Katten Muchin Zavis Rosenman		6. Total number of app	lications and patents involved:				
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)\$				
Name:	er mand - need ment - n-n-r anne anne anne rame man me						
Interna Address:		Enclosed					
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
		O Danasit assessment asse	h v:				
575 Madison A	Avennue	Deposit account nur	50-1290				
Street Address:			30-1230				
isti Floorif Department							
New York New York	10022-2585	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)				
City:State:	ZIP:						
	DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and bel	ief, the foregoing inf	formation is true and co	orrect and any attached copy				
is a true copy of the original documer Michael I. Markowitz	rt. Hil	CAHHAN	May 8, 2002				
		Slanatur	was added to the control of the cont				
Name of Person Signing	·	Signature	Date3∎				
Total number of	t pages including cover s	sheet, attachments, and do	cuments: -				

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. NEC 19.707

for which										
(check one)	[X]	an applica	ition is bei	ng filed cor	currently	herewith,	,			
	[]	an applica	ition for a l	Patent of th	e United	States was	filed on			
	[]	_		on Serial N	o		·····			
and WHERE			Corpora						T	
having a place	e of bus	iness at	7-1, 5	Shiba 5-	chome,	Minato-	-ku, To	kyo, Ja	ıpan	
is desirous of	obtaini	ng the en	ire right, ti	itle and inte	rest in, to	and unde	r the said	invention	and the sa	, ASSIGNE id application:
valuable considered and se successors, le said United S which may be protection, in filed for said applications a Patent Laws international and all forms cates and des all extensions ASSIGN Official of an forms of indesuccessors, le	sideration to over, and report and the of the other and or enew	on, the re- and by the resentative oplication ted therece , without ion in an right to cl United State ent or the ustrial pro- nich may le als and re horizes an try or cou- property jesentative	ceipt of whese presentes and all diverse and all diverse and all diverse aim for the aim f	hich is here ts does here gns, the ent visions, rene reissues a all applica or countrie e same the nternational aws of the ection, incl for said in- eof; s the Commign to the I on applica gns, in accountries	eby acknown by sell, a lire right, ewals and extens tions for priority riconvent country in uding, with vention in the state of the sta	wiledged, assign, tra title and in continuations there to the Urights derived in which are thout limit any courtes, whose aforesaid, ith the terministics.	the said nsfer and atterest in, tions there cof; and iiity mode nited State ed from see Protecting such aparty or commerce and Trace duty it to issue ms of this	ASSIGNO set over, to and unceof, and a all application of Induplication tents, util untries for the same instrumer	OR, has so unto the sader the sade of the Unite patents of the sade of the sade.	and other good and old, assigned, transid ASSIGNEE, and invention, and the find the United State industrial proper the may hereafter be right to file supplication under the perty, or any other may be applicable, inventor's certification under the United States and are other evidence and ASSIGNEE, in assigned, and hereafted and hereafted and hereafted.
ANL AS not executed,							onvey the	entire inte	erest herei	a assigned, and h
AND AS legal represent lawful papers	SIGNO tatives , execu possib	OR further and assign te all divided to aid the	covenants is, any factional, consider AS.	s and agree ts known re tinuing, rei SIGNEE, it	s that he especting ssue and	will comi said inver foreign ap	ntion, and oplications	testify in , make al	any legal <mark>p</mark> I rightful c	IEE, its successore proceeding, sign a paths, and general obtain and enforce.
Full name of s	ole or i	irst inven	or <u>TA</u>	KESHI OF	KAZAWA	***				
Inventor's sig	nature _	/	africais	Acres	ille .	<u> </u>		Date	Apri1	25, 2002
Residence	Tok	.yo , Јај	an	<u>' / </u>		-312-r		Citiz	enship	Japanese
Post Office A	ddress	c/o	NEC Cor	rporatio	n, 7-1,	Shiba	5-chom	e, Mina	to-ku,	Tokyo, Japar
Full name of s	or's sig	mature	Hatsun	4	UMI SUE	MITSU	an la			25, 2002
Residence										Japanese
Post Office A	aaress 	C/O NI	c corpe	oration,	/-1, 5	niba 5-	-chome,	Minato	-ku, To	kyo. Japan

RECORDED: 05/08/2002

PATENT **REEL: 012892 FRAME: 0263**